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Lee Abbott Head Custodian,                 
Viewmont High School Davis School District 801-381-7424 120 West 1000 North      

Bountiful UT 84010 labbott@dsdmail.net

Raul Acuña Business Development Executive Staples 303-725-2123 9437 Southern Hills Circle  Lone 
Tree CO 80124 Raul.Acuna@staples.com

Erik Adams Head Custodian,                     
Bryant Middle Salt Lake City School District 801-578-8123 40 South 800 East                    

Salt Lake City, UT 84102 Erik.Adams@slcschools.org

Robin Anderson Assistant Custodial Supervisor Salt Lake City School District 801-886-8929 1005 West Beardsley Place
Salt Leke City, UT 84119 Robin.Anderson@slcschools.org

Tate Anderson Head Custodian,                         
Bear River Middle School Box Elder School District 435-257-2500 960 South Main Street    

Brigham City UT 84302 Tate.Anderson@besd.net

Marty Beckstead General Manager Bestway Products 801-328-4818 333 West 700 South               
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 maarty@bestway.pro

Don Bell Maintenance Manager Logan City School District 435-755-2300 101 West Center Street      
Logan, UT 84321 Don.Bell@loganschools.org

Laine Bennett Owner LADCO Services 801-388-1004 2968 West 4950 South          
Roy UT 84067 LaineBennett90@gmail.com

Steve Bodily Custodial Manager Cache County School District 435-994-6003 3201 West 2000 South  
Lewiston UT 84320 Steven.Bodily@ccsdut.org

Mervin Brewer Assistant Custodial Supervisor Salt Lake City School District 801-886-8929 1005 West Beardsley Place
Salt Leke City, UT 84119 Mervin.Brewer@slcschools.org

Dale Burk Head Custodian,                
Eastmont Middle Canyons School District 801-541-3903 10100 South 1300 East        

Sandy, UT 84094 dale.burk@canyonsdistrict.org

Amanda Christensen Head Intern. Weber School District 801-476-7942 2074 West 2100 South       
West Haven, UT 84401 amchristensen@wsd.net

Rick Conger Director of Facilities Canyons School Distirct 801-826-5100 9150 South 500 West       
Sandy, UT 84070 Rick.Conger@canyonsdistrict.org

Robert Coon Plant Manager GreenFiber 801-972-6551 3061 South 3600 West  West 
Valley City UT 84119 Bob.Coon@GreenFiber.com

Shawna Cragun Custodial Services Director Davis School District 801-505-1304 PO Box 160065            
Clearfield, UT 84016 shcragun@dsdmail.net

Mark Dahl Head Custodian,                 
Grantsville High Tooele County School District 435-849-0323 92 South Ludestone Way  

Tooele, UT 84074 Mdahle@tooeleschools.org

Maegan Daley Director of Sales & Marketing CleanTelligent Software 801-375-0375
460 North University Avenue 
Suite 203                            
Provo, UT 84601

Maegan.Daley@cleantelligent.com

Scott Davis Sales Consultant R & S Distributing 801-621-4538 3319 Lincoln Avenue        
Ogden, UT 84401 ScottD@RandSDistributing.com

Cory Dobson Custodial Supervisor Tooele County School District 435-842-8003 92 South Ludestone Way  
Tooele, UT 84074 Cdobson@tooeleschools.org



Zach Draper Assistant Custodial Coordinator Alpine School District 801-404-0105 490 North State Street       
Lindon, UT 84042 zdraper@alpinedistrict.org

Mike Draper Head Custodian,                      
Adele C. Young Intermediate Box Elder School District 435-734-4940 960 South Main Street      

Brigham City UT 84302 Mike.Draper@besd.net

Chris Edwards Head Custodian,                      
Facilities Services Bldg. Salt Lake City School District 801-886-8929 1005 West Beardsley Place

Salt Leke City, UT 84119 Chris.Edwards@slcschools.org

Don Eisenbarth Custodial Instructor Davis School District 801-628-4309 PO Box 160065            
Clearfield, UT 84016 deisenbarth@dsdmail.net

MaryAnn Flink Major Account Executive Republic Services 801-940-2714 675 South Gladiola                 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 mflink@republicservices.com

Alicea Fratto Custodial Trainer / Energy 
Coordinator Jordan School District 801-567-8423 7905 South Redwood Road  

West Jordan UT 84088 Alicea.Fratto@jordandistrict.org

Perry Fullmer Custodial Coordinator Granite School District 385-646-5700 380 West 3050 South             
Salt Lake City UT 84115 pfullmer@graniteschools.org

Dave Garbe Sales Representative TRC Marketing 801-842-2101 252 North 200 West       
American Fork UT 84003 Dave@trcmarketinginc.com

Carlos Garcia Head Custodian,                    
Bountiful High School Davis School District 801-888-0968 695 South Orchard Drive 

Bountiful, UT 84010 ugarcia@dsdmail.net

Chris Glover Custodial Specialist Jordan School District 801-567-8424 7905 South Redwood Road  
West Jordan UT 84088 Christopher.Glover@jordandistrict.org

Boyd Harris Custodial Supervisor Weber School District 801-476-7906 2074 West 2100 South       
West Haven, UT 84401 BoydHarris@wsd.net

Dave Hawkins Custodial Specialist Jordan School District 801-567-8741 7905 South Redwood Road     
West Jordan, UT 84088 David.Hawkins@jordandistrict.org

Jeff Hawkins Custodial Services Coordinator Provo City School District 801-374-4901 280 West 9400 South       
Provo, UT 84064 jeffh@provo.edu

Wayne Howcroft Sales Manager United Services and Sales 801-485-5770 2808 South Main Street
Salt Lake City UT 84115 Sales@UnitedServiceAndSales.com

Kerry Jensen Facilities Director Carbon School District 435-637-1342 65 East 400 North                
Price UT 84501 jensenk@carbonschools.org

Kim Jorgensen Assistant Custodial Coordinator Alpine School District 801-610-8076 490 North State Street     
Lindon, UT 84042 GJorgensen@alpinedistrict.org

Ty Judd Head Custodian,                      
Copper Canyon Elementary Tooele County School District 435-840-4379 92 South Ludestone Way  

Tooele UT 84074 tjudd@tooeleschools.org

Ryan Kay Custodial Services Coordinator Davis School District 801-829-7057 PO Box 160065            
Clearfield, UT 84016 rkay@dsdmail.net

Mark Larsen General Manager Brady Industries 801-973-6166 5655 West 300 South               
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 Mark.Larsen@bradyindustries.com

Matt Leatham Associate Account Manager Karcher - Windsor 702-219-0874 1351 West Stanford Avenue  
Englewood CO 80110 Matt.Leatham@karcherna.com



Lisa Torres Lisa Torres Head Custodian,                        
Corner Canyon High Carbon School District 435-637-0828 590 West 500 South             

Price UT 84501 Torresl@CarbonSchools.org

Laura Louis Director at Spraying Systems Co. PathoSans 208-841-0247 Laura.Louis@pathosans.com

Larry Marquis Regional Sales Manager National Chemical Laboratories 800-628-2436 401 North 10th Street  
Philadelphia PA 19123 lmarquis@nclonline.com

Ricky Martinez Head Custodian,                      
Admin. Building Salt Lake City School District 801-680-7068 321 Westminster Avenue       

Salt Lake City, UT 84115 miamidol7189@hotmail.com

Steve McCleary Assistant Grounds Coordinator Canyons School District 801-826-5113 9150 South 500 West       
Sandy, UT 84070 Steve.Mccleary@canyonsdistrict.org

John Miller Head Custodian,                 
Northridge High School Davis School District 801-381-4298 2430 North Hill Field Road  

Layton, UT 84041 dmiller@dsdmail.net

Todd Muir Assistant Custodial Coordinator Canyons School District 801-826-5128 9150 South 500 West       
Sandy, UT 84070 Todd.Muir@canyonsdistroct.org

Mycka Murphy Custodial Coordinator Granite School District 385-646-5702 380 West 3050 South             
Salt Lake City UT 84115 mmmurphy@graniteschools.org

Lee Oliver Head Custodian,                
Clearfield High School Davis School District 801-682-0946 931 South 1000 East     

Clearfield, UT 84015 loliver@dsdmail.net

Dan Parker Custodial Trainer Weber School District 801-476-7941 2074 West 2100 South       
West Haven, UT 84401 daparker@wsd.net

Steve Peart Custodial/Grounds Coordinator Canyons School Distirct 801-826-5175 9150 South 500 West           
Sandy, UT 84070 Steve.Peart@canyonsdistrict.org

Sadee Pistoia Utah Safety Council 801-746-7233 1574 West 1700 South           
Salt Lake City UT 84104 spistoia@UtahSafetyCouncil.org

Merlyn Rhoades Assistant Custodial Coordinator Canyons School District 801-826-5144 9150 South 500 West       
Sandy, UT 84070 Merlyn.Rhoades@canyonsdistrict.org

Rosa Rodriguez Head Custodian,               
Canyons Admin. Building Canyons School Distirct 801-541-1118 9150 South 500 West           

Sandy, UT 84070 Rosalinda.Rodriguez@canyonsdistrict.org

Johnny Rodriguez Head Custodian,                     
Indian Hills Middle School Salt Lake City School District 801-953-8874 840 South 1300 East              

Salt Lake City, UT 84102 Johnny.Rodriguez@slcschools.org

Matthew Savage DSDM EcoLab Inc. 801-865-3199 Matthew.Savage@ecolab.com

Rod Southam Head Custodian,                    
Layton High School Davis School District 801-682-0945 440 Lancer Lane                    

Layton, UT 84041 rsoutham@dsdmail.net

Ron Star President Hylon Koburn Chemicals, Inc 801-973-6099 1908 West Industrial Circle    
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 rong@hyko.com

Todd Summers Custodial Services Coordinator Davis School District 801-381-7425 PO Box 160065            
Clearfield, UT 84016 tsummers@dsdmail.net

Scott Taggart Assistant Director of Facilities Canyons School District 801-826-5183 9150 South 500 West       
Sandy, UT 84070 Scott.Taggart@canyonsdistrict.org



Mike Tanner CEO Bell Janitorial Supply 801-975-7166 4464 West 2100 South          
Salt Lake City, UT 84120 mtanner@bellclean.com

Brent Taylor Regional Sales Manager WAXIE Sanitary Supple 801-972-3295 5107 West 1730 South           
Salt Lake City, UT 84120 BTaylor@waxie.com

Eileen Truscott Purchasing Buyer Werber School District 801-476-7905 2074 West 2100 South        
West Haven, UT 84401 etruscott@wsd.net

Anthony Valdez Head Custodian,                     
Edison Elementary School Salt Lake City School District 801-479-7015 1840 East 5750 South       

Ogden UT 84403 Anthony.Valdez@slcschools.org

Rick Walker Head Custodian,                     
Davis High School Davis School District 801-651-4106 325 South Main Street     

Kaysville, UT 84037 rwalker@dsdmail.net

Kevin Walter Head Custodian,                   
Syracuse High Davis School District 801-381-7045 665 South 2000 West     

Syracuse, UT 84075 kwalter@dsdmail.net

Brandon Wolf Assistant Facility Manager,     
Mount Jordan Middle Canyons School Distirct 801-826-7435 9360 South 300 East           

Sandy UT 84070 Brandon.Wolf@canyonsdistrict.org

Mark Wray Head Custodian, ASB Jordan School District 801-842-5476 7905 South Redwood Road 
West Jordan UT 84088 Mark.Wray@JordanDistrict.org

Carol Wright Custodial Specialist Jordan School District 801-870-1317 7905 South Redwood Road 
West Jordan UT 84088 Carol.Wright@jordandistrict.org


